
11/10/2016 7:46:21 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18-C FV-SEASONS/VERDERA FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:18-C FV-SEASONS/VERDERA

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:7.70 mi.

10:33 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:40 am STOP 36th Dr SE @ 156th PL SE [NW]

ROCKPORT

10:42 am STOP 36th Ave SE @ 157th Pl SE [W]

10:43 am STOP 36th Ave SE @ 158th Pl SE [W]

10:43 am STOP 36th Ave SE @ 159th Pl SE [NW]

SEASONS

10:44 am STOP 35TH DR SE@159TH PL SE [NE]

10:45 am STOP 35th Dr SE @ 160th Pl SE [NW]

VERDERA

10:46 am STOP 162ND PL@35TH DR-BY PARK [N]

10:49 am STOP 35th Dr SE @ 158TH ST SE [E]

10:50 am STOP 3509 157TH PL SE [NE]

11:10 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:46:21 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 32-C FV-CARRAIGE PRK/PARKHAVEN FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:32-C FV-CARRAIGE PRK/PARKHAVEN

Anchor Abbr:PC FT Distance:7.79 mi.

10:36 am START HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

10:47 am STOP 156TH ST SE @ 42nd DR SE [SW]

10:49 am STOP 161st St SE @ 40th Dr SE [N]

10:51 am STOP 40th Dr SE @ 163rd PL SE [W]

10:54 am STOP 4429 156TH ST SE [S]

10:56 am STOP 5321 156th St SE [S]

10:59 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

11:15 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES FRONT LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:46:21 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10-C FV-Sunset Mea/Sunset FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:10-C FV-Sunset Mea/Sunset

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:6.38 mi.

10:42 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:45 am STOP 5223 156TH ST SE [N]

10:46 am STOP 4821 156th street se [N]

10:47 am STOP 4325 156TH ST SE [N]

10:49 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 164TH PL SE [NW]

10:50 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 166th St SE [NW]

10:52 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 166th Pl SE [NW]

10:53 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 167th ST SE [NW]

Stop after turn onto Sunset Rd

10:54 am STOP SUNSET RD @ 167TH PL [E]

10:56 am STOP 165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADOWS [SE]

10:57 am STOP Sunset Rd @ Strumme Rd [SE]

11:03 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

11:23 am DEST CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:46:21 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 24-C FV-180TH/INTERUR/51ST FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:24-C FV-180TH/INTERUR/51ST

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:11.04 mi.

10:21 am START GATEWAY MS REG BUS ZONE No Intersection

10:27 am STOP 169th St SE @ 42nd DR SE [SW]

10:28 am STOP 4506 169TH ST SE [S]

10:28 am STOP 4605 169TH ST SE [S]

10:29 am STOP 4821 169TH ST SE [S]

10:30 am STOP 17133 51ST AVE SE [W]

10:31 am STOP 17221 51ST AVE SE [W]

10:32 am STOP HYDE PARK-176TH ST SE & 51ST AVE [NW]

10:34 am STOP 17314 WEST INTERURBAN BLVD [NE]

10:35 am STOP INTERURBAN BLVD @ 172ND ST SE [E]

10:36 am STOP W INTERURBAN BLVD @ 54th AVE SE [N]

10:37 am STOP W Interurban Blvd No Intersection [N]

top of hill

10:39 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 46th DR SE [NE]

10:41 am STOP 17919 SUNSET ROAD [E]

10:42 am STOP Sunset Rd @ 40th Dr SE [SE]

10:44 am STOP Sunset Rd @ 174th St SE [SE]

10:46 am STOP SUNSET RD & 171ST ST SE [SE]

10:54 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

11:15 am DEST CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:46:21 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 34-C FV-SUNSET MEA FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:34-C FV-SUNSET MEA

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:7.43 mi.

10:37 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:43 am STOP SUNSET RD@164TH ST SE [NW]

10:47 am STOP 169th St SE @ 39TH AVE SE [NE]

10:59 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

11:15 am DEST CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016


